Team

Woodside High School JV Boys Water Polo
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2017-2018 SCHEDULE

Date

08/19/2017
08/23/2017
09/06/2017
09/11/2017
09/13/2017
09/20/2017
09/22/2017
09/23/2017
10/04/2017
10/07/2017
10/11/2017
10/14/2017
10/18/2017

Opponent

Sequoia (Scrimmage)
Mills (scrimmage)

Half Moon Bay

Los Altos High School
M-A

Burlingame

Aptos Tournament

Aptos Tournament
Carlmont

Lynbrook JV Tournament
Menlo School

Aragon JV Boys Tournament
Hillsdale

Location

Woodside High School
Woodside High School
Woodside High School
Woodside High School
Woodside High School

Burlingame High School

Aptos High School
Aptos High School
Woodside High School
Lynbrook High School
Menlo School

Aragon High School
Woodside High School

Start
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBA
TBA
3:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
TBA
3:00 PM

WOODSIDE HIGH

WILDCATS

Release

1:15 PM
TBA

1:45 PM

1:45 PM



