Woodside High School JV Boys Water Polo Printed on 09/05/2017 at 11:20 AM



2017-2018 SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Location	Start	Release
08/19/2017	Sequoia (Scrimmage)	Woodside High School	TBA	
08/23/2017	Mills (scrimmage)	Woodside High School	TBA	
09/06/2017	Half Moon Bay	Woodside High School	6:00 PM	
09/11/2017	Los Altos High School	Woodside High School	TBA	
09/13/2017	M-A	Woodside High School	6:00 PM	
09/20/2017	Burlingame	Burlingame High School	3:00 PM	1:15 PM
09/22/2017	Aptos Tournament	Aptos High School	TBA	TBA
09/23/2017	Aptos Tournament	Aptos High School	TBA	N-A
10/04/2017	Carlmont	Woodside High School	3:00 PM	1:45 PM
10/07/2017	Lynbrook JV Tournament	Lynbrook High School	TBA	
10/11/2017	Menlo School	Menlo School	6:00 PM	
10/14/2017	Aragon JV Boys Tournament	Aragon High School	TBA	
10/18/2017	Hillsdale	Woodside High School	3:00 PM	1:45 PM